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Name: Subject Phone 
Ext #: 

Room 
#: 

Email Address 

Anderson, Casey Office Secretary 4220 Office canderson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Babcock, Cassie Math 4104 4 cpurkeybabcock@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Brummett, Ryan Special Education 4124 24 rbrummett@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Carman, Eric Assistant Principal 4203 Office ecarman@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Canon, Mikey Music 4120 20 mcanon@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Davis, Brad Social Studies 4118 18 bdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Davis, Whitney Science 4113 13 wdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Diekotto, Chanda Bridges 4126 26 cdiekotto@fernridge.k12.or.us 

French, Marian Social Studies  4107 7 mfrench@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Fuentez, Marty Science 4108 8 afuentez@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Hardy, River Language Arts 4101 1 rhardy@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Hohnstein, Heather P.E. 4130 Gym hhohnstein@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Humphrey, Kyle Math 4127 27 khumphrey@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Humphrey, Shelby Main Secretary 4200 Office shumphrey@fernridge.k12.or.us 

James, Nicholas Science/Math 4109 9 njames@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Johnson, Olivia Principal 4201 Office ojohnson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Larson, Ruth Language Arts 4128 28 rlarson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Light, Jesse Math 4105 5 jlight@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Lloyd, Debra Language Arts 4102 2 dlloyd@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Mauric, A.J. Social Studies. 4106 6 amauric@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Ohnemus, Jeanne Special Education 4103 3 johnemus@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Cassie Colon ELD Teacher 1310 14 ccolon@fernridge.k12.or.is 

Mock, Kayce Counselor 4111 11 kmock@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Ethan Davis P.E. Assistant 4129 gym edavis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Anderson, Eric Instructional Assistant eanderson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Black, Marnee Instructional Assistant (Bridges) mblack@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Cooper, Sherry Instructional Assistant scooper@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Cutsforth, Margo Instructional Assistant (Bridges) mcutsforth@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Fox, Whitney Instructional Assistant wfox@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Miller, Katy Instructional Assistant kmiller@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Russell, Brenda Media Assistant brussell@fernridge.k12.or.us   

Wigham, Angela Instructional Assistant awigham@fernridge.k12.or.us 
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